1
Scope of This Guide
This guide will help you select TraceTek
leak detection products for industrial and
environmental applications. It covers
sensing cables for a variety of liquids:
• aqueous solutions
• liquid fuels and oils

R
®
R
R
R RC
F M
APPROVED
PRODUCT SERVICE geprüfte
Sicherheit
TraceTek Products for Industrial and Environmental Applications
6
Product Catalog No. Selection Description
Sensing Cables
For conductive liquids
TT3000 Modular TT3000-x-MC Modular Sensing Cable TT3000 sensing cable for conductive liquids in modular lengths
Sensing Cable TT3000-0.3M/1FT-MC 0.3 m 1 ft with pin-type metal connector at one end, and socket-type
TT3000-1.5M/5FT-MC 1.5 m 5 ft  metal connector at other end. Includes connector oversleeve
TT3000-3M/10FT-MC 3 m 10 ft (heat-shrinkable tube) to protect connector after installation.
TT3000-4.5M/15FT-MC 4.5 m 15 ft
TT3000-7.5M/25FT-MC 7.5 m 25 ft
TT3000-15M/50FT-MC 15 m 50 ft
TT3000-30M/100FT-MC 30 m   100 ft
TT3000 Sensing Cable TT3000-1.5M/5FT-HSE-MC  Terminated Sensing Cable TT3000 sensing cable for conductive liquids in fixed length
with End Termination Cable length:  5 ft (1.5 m) with pin-type metal connector at one end; includes connector
oversleeve. Factory-installed heat-shrink end termination.
Note:  Cannot add to system at end of cable.
TT3000 Sensing Cable TT3000-SC Bulk Sensing Cable TT3000 sensing cable for conductive liquids
in Bulk Cable length per reel: Sensing cable in bulk on reel, connectors not included.
250 ft (75 m) min.
1000 ft (300 m) max. Connector kits are required and must be purchased
separately.
For liquid hydrocarbons
TT5000 Modular TT5000-x-MC Modular Sensing Cable TT5000 hydrocarbon sensing cable in modular lengths
Sensing Cable TT5000-0.3M/1FT-MC 0.3 m 1 ft with pin-type metal connector at one end, socket-type
TT5000-1.5M/5FT-MC 1.5 m 5 ft metal connector at other end. Includes connector oversleeve
TT5000-3M/10FT-MC 3 m 10 ft (heat-shrinkable tube) to protect connector after installation.
TT5000-4.5M/15FT-MC 4.5 m 15 ft
TT5000-7.5M/25FT-MC 7.5 m 25 ft
TT5000-15M/50FT-MC 15 m 50 ft
TT5000-30M/100FT-MC 30 m   100 ft
TT5000 Sensing Cable TT5000-1.5M/5FT-HSE-MC Terminated Sensing Cable TT5000 hydrocarbon sensing cable in fixed length with
with End Termination Cable length: 5 ft (1.5 m) pin-type metal connector at one end; includes connector
oversleeve. Factory-installed heat-shrink end termination.
Note:  Cannot add to system at end of cable
TT5000 Sensing TT5000-SC Bulk Sensing Cable TT5000 hydrocarbon sensing cable in bulk on reel.
Cable in Bulk Cable length per reel: Includes package of four bulk cable sealer tubes to seal
100 ft (30 m) min. end of cable before installation.
425 ft (130 m) max.
Connector kits are required and must be purchased separately.
For organic solvents
TT5001 Modular TT5001-x-MC Modular Sensing Cable TT5001 sensing cable for organic solvents in modular lengths
Sensing Cable TT5001-0.3M/1FT-MC 0.3 m 1 ft with pin-type metal connector at one end, and socket-type
TT5001-1.5M/5FT-MC 1.5 m 5 ft metal connector at other end.Includes connector oversleeve
TT5001-3M/10FT-MC 3 m    10 ft (heat-shrinkable tube) to protect connector after installation.
TT5001-7.5M/25FT-MC 7.5 m 25 ft
TT5001-15M/50FT-MC 15 m 50 ft
TT5001 Sensing Cable TT5001-1.5M/5FT-HSE-MC Terminated Sensing Cable TT5001 sensing cable for organic solvents in fixed length
with End Termination Cable length: 5 ft (1.5 m) with pin-type metal connector at one end; includes connector
oversleeve. Factory-installed heat-shrink end termination.
Note: Cannot add to system at end of cable.